HP Scitex XL1500 Printer
Print almost any application on almost
any media
•	Print any width and any length in virtually any thickness.
The HP Scitex XL1500 Printer can print jobs up to 3.2 m
and 5 m (10.5 ft and 16.4 ft) wide, according to the printer
model. For wider jobs, use the multi-roll feature to print
different tiles of a job on different media rolls—or print

statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an
additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering information:
Product
CM044A	 HP Scitex  XL1500 3m Printer
CM041A	 HP Scitex XL1500 5m Printer
Options/Upgrades
CP146A	 HP Scitex XL1500 5M Dyesub Option Kit
CP145A	 HP Scitex XL1500 3M Dyesub Option Kit
Original HP printing supplies
480I00712	 HP XL400 2x5L Supreme Cyan Scitex Ink
480I00713	 HP XL400 2x5L Supreme Magenta Scitex Ink
480I00714	 HP XL400 2x5L Supreme Yellow Scitex Ink
480I00715	 HP XL400 2x5L Supreme Black Scitex Ink
480I00716	 HP XL400 2x5L Supreme Light Cyan Scitex Ink
480I00717	 HP XL400 2x5L Supreme Light Magenta Scitex Ink
480I00718	 HP XL400 2x5L Supreme Light Yellow Scitex Ink
480I00719	 HP XL400 2x5L Supreme Light Black Scitex Ink
480I00170	 HP XL300 2x5L Supreme Cyan Scitex Ink
480I00171	 HP XL300 2x5L Supreme Magenta Scitex Ink
480I00172	 HP XL300 2x5L Supreme Yellow Scitex Ink
480I00173	 HP XL300 2x5L Supreme Black Scitex Ink
480I00174	 HP XL300 2x5L Supreme Light Cyan Scitex Ink
480I00175	 HP XL300 2x5L Supreme Light Magenta Scitex Ink
480I00176	 HP XL300 2x5L Supreme Light Yellow Scitex Ink
480I00177	 HP XL300 2x5L Supreme Light Black Scitex Ink
CD399A	 HP DS100 1-gallon Specialty Textile Cyan Scitex Ink
CD400A	 HP DS100 1-gallon Specialty Textile Magenta
	 Scitex Ink
CD401A	 HP DS100 1-gallon Specialty Textile Yellow
	 Scitex Ink
CD402A	 HP DS100 1-gallon Specialty Textile Black Scitex Ink
CD403A	 HP DS100 1-gallon Specialty Textile Light Cyan
	 Scitex Ink
CD404A	 HP DS100 1-gallon Specialty Textile Light
	 Magenta Scitex Ink
CD405A	 HP DS100 1-gallon Specialty Textile Light Yellow
	 Scitex Ink
CD406A	 HP DS100 1-gallon Specialty Textile Light Black
	 Scitex Ink
Maintenance fluid
480I00537	 HP MF10 20L Scitex Cleaner
480I00284	 HP MF10 5L Scitex Cleaner
Applications
Exhibition/Event graphics
Outdoor event banners
POP posters